ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

5Years Integrated M.Sc. CHEMISTRY (Specialization Applied Chemistry)

IV - SEMESTER

W.E.F. 2016-2017 AB

TIME TABLE

Time: 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM

Date Day Code No Subject Time | Maximum
Marks
29-05-2023 | Monday | SIACS 408 | Communication Skills 3 hrs 70
30-05-2023 | Tuesday | SIACS 409 | Entrepreneur ship & Management Practices | 3 hrs 70
01-06-2023 | Thursday | SIACS 410 | Computer Science 3 hrs 70
03-06-2023 | Saturday | SIACS 411 | Mathematics 3 hrs 70
05-06-2023 | Monday | SIACS 412 | Microbiology and Biotechnology 3 hrs 70
06-06-2023 | Tuesday | SIACS 413 | Chemistry 3 hrs 70
(BY ORDER)
Visakhapatnam (M PADMA RAJU)

Dt: 20-05-2023 DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS)




ANDHRA UNIVERSITY
S Years Integrated M.Sc. CHEMISTRY (Specialization: Applied Chemistry)

TIME-TABLE

W.E.F. 2016-2017 AB
VI-SEMESTER

Time : 02.00 PM to 05.00 PM

Date Day Code No. Subject Maximum
Marks
29.05.2023 | Monday SIACS 608 | Pharmacology 70
30.05.2023 | Tuesday SIACS 609 | General Chemistry 70
01.06.2023 | Thursday SIACS 610 | Inorganic Chemistry 70
03.06.2023 | Saturday SIACS 611 | Organic Chemistry 70
05.06.2023 | Monday SIACS 612 | Physical Chemistry 70
07.06.2023 | Wednesday | SIACS 613 | Bio Chemistry 70
(BY ORDER)
VISAKHAPATNAM . PADMA RAJUS ,

Dated : 20-05-2023 DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS.)




